
NPHC

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi

Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Sigma Gamma Rho

Zeta Phi Beta 

16

7

6

8

2

2

7

4

2.984

2.958

3.398

2.752

N/A

N/A

3.424

2.510

2.984

2.958

3.398

2.752

N/A

N/A

3.424

2.510

12

5

0

2

0

1

0

3

2.806

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2.547

3.181

3.249

3.321

2.739

N/A

N/A

3.111

2.984

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

IFC

Delta Chi

Sigma Pi

22

7

2.760

1.946

2.760

1.946

4

0

3.281

N/A

2.912

2.134

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

All Greek

All Sorority

All Fraternity

All NPHC

All IFC

All Panhellenic

All Greek

91

48

52

29

58

139

3.115

2.327

2.697

2.353

3.163

2.966

3.185

2.673

2.949

2.523

3.233

3.076

Membership Term GPA Cumulative GPA

All Student

UG FTE Women

UG FTE Men

All FTE Students

537

424

961

2.840

2.619

2.741

3.074

2.822

2.948

Total Number Term GPA Cumulative GPA

Highest Fraternity GPA Highest Sorority GPA

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.

2.958

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 

3.424

Greek Life Composite Grades

Spring 2024

NPC

Alpha Sigma Alpha

Alpha Sigma Tau

Phi Mu

19

15

24

3.251

2.838

3.402

3.251

2.838

3.402

0

5

2

N/A

3.080

N/A

3.178

3.068

3.453

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

*GPA's not listed for organizations with less than (2) members 

**GPA's not listed for organizations with (2) new members or less


