## Greek Life Composite Grades Spring 2024

NPHC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Kappa Alpha	16	2.984	2.984	12	2.806	3.181
Alpha Phi Alpha	7	2.958	2.958	5	N/A	3.249
Delta Sigma Theta	6	3.398	3.398	0	N/A	3.321
Kappa Alpha Psi	8	2.752	2.752	2	N/A	2.739
Omega Psi Phi	2	N/A	N/A	0	N/A	N/A
Phi Beta Sigma	2	N/A	N/A	1	N/A	N/A
Sigma Gamma Rho	7	3.424	3.424	0	N/A	3.111
Zeta Phi Beta	4	2.510	2.510	3	2.547	2.984

IFC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Delta Chi	22	2.760	2.760	4	3.281	2.912
Sigma Pi	7	1.946	1.946	0	N/A	2.134

NPC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Sigma Alpha	19	3.251	3.251	0	N/A	3.178
Alpha Sigma Tau	15	2.838	2.838	5	3.080	3.068
Phi Mu	24	3.402	3.402	2	N/A	3.453

All Greek	Membership	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
All Sorority	91	3.115	3.185
All Fraternity	48	2.327	2.673
AII NPHC	52	2.697	2.949
AII IFC	29	2.353	2.523
All Panhellenic	58	3.163	3.233
All Greek	139	2.966	3.076

All Student	Total Number	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
UG FTE Women	537	2.840	3.074
UG FTE Men	424	2.619	2.822
All FTE Students	961	2.741	2.948

Highest Fraternity GPA
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
2.958

**Highest Sorority GPA**Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
3.424

